501790102 01/18/2012

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Himax Technologies, Inc.	09/04/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Himax Technologies Limited
Street Address:	No. 26, Zilian Rd., Xinshi Dist.
City:	Tainan City
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	74148

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11373265

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (202)756-8000

 Phone:
 202-756-8000

Email: mweipdocket@mwe.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP

Address Line 1: 600 13TH STREET, N.W.

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005-3096

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 075092-0017

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Stephen A. Becker

otopilotty ii D

Total Attachments: 3

source=ASSIGN_075092-0017#page1.tif source=ASSIGN_075092-0017#page2.tif source=ASSIGN_075092-0017#page3.tif

> PATENT REEL: 027553 FRAME: 0555

H \$40.00 113/32

RECORDATION FORM	I COVER SHEET
Docket No.: 075092-0017 PATENTS	ONLY
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please r	ecord the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Himax Technologies, Inc.	Name: Himax Technologies Limited
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of Conveyance/Execution Date(s)	Address: No. 26, Zilian Rd., Xinshi Dist.
Execution Date(s): September 4, 2010	
Assignment Merger	Tainan City, Taiwan Republic of China
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Joint Research Agreement	
Government Interest Assignment	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application or patent number(s):	This document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).
11/373,265	
11/3/3,200	
Additional numbers attac	ched? Tyes No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning	6. Total number of applications and patents
document should be mailed:	involved:
Name: MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 600 13th Street, N.W.	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Washington, State: DC Zip: 20005-3096	
D.C.	
Phone Number: 202.756.8000	8. Payment Information:
Fax Number: 202.756.8087	
Email Address: mweipdocket@mwe.com	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
	Expiration Date
	b. Deposit Account Number 500417
	Authorized User Name
0 Signatura	
9. Signature. Stephen A. Becker 26,527	January 18, 2012
Name and Registration No. of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of nages includ	ling cover sheet, attachments and documents:
i otal namoer of pages metad	

PATENT REEL: 027553 FRAME: 0556

BASIC COMPANY INFORMATION

Published by BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE

		Published by bonday of the bonday in a bon	
Tax File No.	16130970	Original registration September 4 of 90th year of Republic Of China date: (September 4, 2010)	ilic Of China
Final correction date	December (December 5 of 94th year of Republic Of China (December 5, 2005)	
Name of the company in English	HIMAX TEC	HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	
Address of the company in English * Current Equivalent address	No.26, Zilian	No.26, Zilian Rd., Xinshi Dist., Tainan City 74148, Taiwan	
Representative	Biing-Seng Wu	Wu	
Tel No. (1)	0880505-90	Tel No. (2)	er e esperatur paradora abbada de designa esperatura per a esperatura de la composição de la composição de la c
Fax.No.	06-5070000		
Original name of the company in English	April 100 April	HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	
i		Qualified for Import Qualified for Export	or Export
Status		Yes	S
		AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE

Gra H. T. Huard

Translated by Gina H. T. Huang February 22, 2011

PATENT REEL: 027553 FRAME: 0557

統一編號	16130970	原始登記日期	90/09/04	核發日期	94/12/05
廠商中文名稱	奇景光電股份有限公司]限公司			
	HIMAX TECHIN	HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		
中文營業地址	74148 台南市新市	市區紫楝路 26 號			
英文營業地址	No.26, Zilian Rd	No.26, Zilian Rd., Xinshi Dist., Tainan City 74148, Taiwan		Manager programme and the section of	
代表人	吳炳昇		A. S. C.		
電話號碼 1	08-5050880		電話	電話號碼 2	
(0000209-90				
出進口績優廠商※	■98年■97年	96年			
	HIMAX TECHN	HIMAX TECHNOLOGIES, INC.			
厂 厂 厂 厂			Щ	E-MAIL	
產品項目進口			一 相	產品項目出口	
17、日子子		進口資格			出口資格
教商先先		中			榧
AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY					

PATENT REEL: 027553 FRAME: 0558

RECORDED: 01/18/2012